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Lagencup Runde 5
Wien, Floridsdorf, 22.11.2015

Event 41 Women, 400m Medley 2002 and older
22.11.2015 - 9:40 Results
Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

Jugendklasse

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Aquatic 5:03.39 636
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:51.16 40.39 250m: 3:12.32 41.86 350m: 4:30.31 35.09

100m: 1:10.77 38.44 200m: 2:30.46 39.30 300m: 3:55.22 42.90 400m: 5:03.39 33.08

2. LEU Emma 01 Diana 5:18.79 549
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:58.45 42.76 250m: 3:22.75 44.68 350m: 4:43.94 36.49

100m: 1:15.69 40.52 200m: 2:38.07 39.62 300m: 4:07.45 44.70 400m: 5:18.79 34.85

3. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV 5:22.12 532
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:56.26 40.66 250m: 3:20.46 43.21 350m: 4:45.12 39.17

100m: 1:15.60 40.85 200m: 2:37.25 40.99 300m: 4:05.95 45.49 400m: 5:22.12 37.00

4. LUTZ Sophie 02 ASV 5:24.30 521
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:56.26 42.30 250m: 3:22.12 43.91 350m: 4:46.03 38.12

100m: 1:13.96 39.62 200m: 2:38.21 41.95 300m: 4:07.91 45.79 400m: 5:24.30 38.27

5. MAJKUT Elisabeth 02 Aquatic 5:29.85 495
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:01.19 41.42 250m: 3:27.69 46.12 350m: 4:52.73 38.09

100m: 1:19.77 42.82 200m: 2:41.57 40.38 300m: 4:14.64 46.95 400m: 5:29.85 37.12

6. VENZ Elisabeth 02 Mermaids 5:40.51 450
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 2:02.67 42.96 250m: 3:33.22 47.66 350m: 5:02.33 39.39

100m: 1:19.71 43.00 200m: 2:45.56 42.89 300m: 4:22.94 49.72 400m: 5:40.51 38.18

7. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Aquatic 5:43.99 437
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:05.08 45.21 250m: 3:36.81 48.14 350m: 5:05.42 40.16

100m: 1:19.87 42.96 200m: 2:48.67 43.59 300m: 4:25.26 48.45 400m: 5:43.99 38.57

8. DILLICE Helin 02 Friesen 5:50.92 411
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:07.13 44.25 250m: 3:40.67 48.23 350m: 5:10.87 40.90

100m: 1:22.88 44.38 200m: 2:52.44 45.31 300m: 4:29.97 49.30 400m: 5:50.92 40.05

9. ULM Victoria 02 Aquatic 5:52.69 405
50m: 39.16 39.16 150m: 2:09.66 45.46 250m: 3:42.48 48.20 350m: 5:13.40 41.34

100m: 1:24.20 45.04 200m: 2:54.28 44.62 300m: 4:32.06 49.58 400m: 5:52.69 39.29

10. AMON Clara 01 SVSi 5:59.84 381
50m: 40.23 40.23 150m: 2:12.00 44.62 250m: 3:48.95 52.54 350m: 5:20.84 40.25

100m: 1:27.38 47.15 200m: 2:56.41 44.41 300m: 4:40.59 51.64 400m: 5:59.84 39.00

11. TUSEK Lina 02 Aquatic 6:15.03 337
50m: 42.49 42.49 150m: 2:19.97 47.61 250m: 3:57.60 51.52 350m: 5:33.94 42.70

100m: 1:32.36 49.87 200m: 3:06.08 46.11 300m: 4:51.24 53.64 400m: 6:15.03 41.09

Allgemeine Klasse

1. WUTSCHITZ Anna 97 Eisenstaedter SU 5:02.41 643
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:45.65 37.03 250m: 3:07.23 44.63 350m: 4:28.06 35.59

100m: 1:08.62 36.83 200m: 2:22.60 36.95 300m: 3:52.47 45.24 400m: 5:02.41 34.35

2. UNGERBOECK Linda 00 Diana 5:22.15 532
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 1:55.44 41.01 250m: 3:24.07 47.84 350m: 4:48.11 35.41

100m: 1:14.43 39.10 200m: 2:36.23 40.79 300m: 4:12.70 48.63 400m: 5:22.15 34.04

3. GASOWSKA Anna 00 Friesen 5:24.97 518
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:59.59 42.99 250m: 3:25.46 43.84 350m: 4:48.29 38.49

100m: 1:16.60 42.16 200m: 2:41.62 42.03 300m: 4:09.80 44.34 400m: 5:24.97 36.68

4. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 5:28.61 501
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:56.34 42.35 250m: 3:25.00 47.69 350m: 4:51.45 38.19

100m: 1:13.99 39.69 200m: 2:37.31 40.97 300m: 4:13.26 48.26 400m: 5:28.61 37.16

5. DUKIC Dina 00 Aquatic 5:38.70 457
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 2:03.05 44.48 250m: 3:33.90 49.47 350m: 5:02.27 38.21

100m: 1:18.57 42.72 200m: 2:44.43 41.38 300m: 4:24.06 50.16 400m: 5:38.70 36.43
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Lagencup Runde 5
Wien, Floridsdorf, 22.11.2015

Event 41, Women, 400m Medley, Allgemeine Klasse

Rank YB Time Pts

6. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 5:38.88 457
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 2:00.57 43.73 250m: 3:31.29 47.31 350m: 4:59.44 40.57

100m: 1:16.84 41.45 200m: 2:43.98 43.41 300m: 4:18.87 47.58 400m: 5:38.88 39.44

7. HOFFMANN Ulrike 72 Donau 7:07.86 227
50m: 45.54 45.54 150m: 2:37.83 58.53 250m: 4:28.45 55.20 350m: 6:18.09 54.78

100m: 1:39.30 53.76 200m: 3:33.25 55.42 300m: 5:23.31 54.86 400m: 7:07.86 49.77


